

MACC-51 of 2021
CNR-WBUD01-000664-2021

Present: Sri Arun Singha (WB01460) District Judge in Charge,U/D at Raiganj.

19/15-12-2023

Regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P. Insurance files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 05-02-2024 for evidence.

D &C

MACT Judge
U/D at Raiganj.(In Ch.)

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj (In Ch.)