

MACC- 51-2021

CNR-WBUD 01-000664- 2021

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty(WB01277)District Judge,,U/D at Raiganj.

20/05-02-2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

O.P. Insurance files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

The cross examination is resume today.Petitioner Kalapati Barman is examined as P.W-1 and witness Manoranjan Pal is examined as P.W- 2 and concluded.

Petitioner witness is closed.

To 21.05.2024 for D.W id Argument.

D &C

MACT Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.