

MACC- 51-2021

CNR-WBUD 01-000664- 2021

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty(WB01277)District Judge,,U/D at Raiganj.

22/04.07.2024

Today is fixed for OPW.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

OP Ins. Com. files a petition praying for time to file O.P.W .

Considered and allowed.

To 09.08.2024 for O.P.W.

D &C

MACT Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.