

MACC 51 of 2021
CNR-WBUD01-000664-2021

Present : Ataur Rahman (WB00700), District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 30
Dated 28.07.2025

Today is fixed for O. P. W. id argument.

None of the parties are found present.

No Judicial work is done in Ezlash due to unfortunate accidental death of Ld. Members namely Subhajit Saha and Bappaditya Barman of the local bar followed by the resolution.

O. P. Insurance Company is directed to comply the order no. 26 dated 16.11.2024 at once.

Fix 18.08.2025 for O. P. W. id argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT Judge,U/Dinajpur