

MACC 51 of 2021
CNR-WBUD01-000664-2021
Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238),
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 43
Dated 30.04.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the O. P. Insurance Company files hazira.
Record is taken up for argument.
Heard argument in part.
At this stage O. P. Insurance Company files written argument. Let the same be kept with the
record.
Fix 08.05.2026 for further argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT Judge,U/Dinajpur