

MAC Case No. 51 of 2021
CNR No. WBUD01-000664-2021
J.O Code No.WB01238

Order No. 45
Dated : 01.06.2026

Ld. Advocate for the claimants and the OP 2 are present.
Heard argument in part.
To **22.06.2026** for further argument on law point and clarification,
if any.

Dictd by me

MACT cum District Judge
Dinajpur

MACT cum District Judge Uttar
Uttar Dinajpur